
MARCA BLANCA MC-SMF2MMF

Media Converter - Multimode to Single mode - 2x SC duplex connector - Multimode 850 mm -
550 m - Single mode 1310 mm - 20 km - 125 Mb/s

Media Converter
Multimode to Single mode
2x SC duplex connector
Multimode 850nm - 550 m
Single mode 1310nm - 20 km
125 Mb/s
Reduced size
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